
B Y  T H E  G L A S S

sparkling
2022 	 MOSCATO BIANCO, BANFI PLACIDO MOSCATO D' ASTI, Piedmonte, Italy				    12      
NV	 PROSECCO, CAPOSALDO, Veneto, Italy	 17
2019	 GAMAY-MONDEUSE, THIERRY TISSOT ROSÉ EXTRA DRY, Bugey, France	 19
NV 	 SPARKLING SAKE, MIO, Kyoto, Japan	 300ml     16      
NV	 BRACHETTO D'ACQUI DOLCE, BANFI ROSA REGALE, Piedmonte, Italy	 187ml     12

white
NV 	 RIESLING, MÖNCHHOF, "ROBERT EYMAEL" ESTATE, Ürzig, Mosel, Germany	 16
2022 	 PINOT GRIGIO, BANFI LE RIME, Toscana, Italy				    12
2021 	 CHARDONNAY, NINER, Edna Valley, California				    15
2022 	 SAUVIGNON BLANC, BABICH, Marlborough, New Zealand				    12

rosé
2022 	 ANGELINE ROSE OF PINOT NOIR, Russian River Valley, California			   12

red 
2022 	 PINOT NOIR, KINGS RIDGE, Willamette Valley, Oregon 				    15
2021 	 MALBEC, MDZ, Mendoza, Argentina				   14
2021 	 CABERNET SAUVIGNON, DAOU, Paso Robles, California				    15
2019 	 ZINFANDEL, EARTHQUAKE BY MICHAEL DAVID, Lodi, California				    13

cruvinet white
2021 	 ALBARINO  |  PLACIO DE FEFINANES GALICIA, Rias Baixas, Spain									         17
2022 	 SAUVIGNON BLANC  |  CAKEBREAD CELLARS, Napa Valley, California									         19
2021 	 CHARDONNAY  |  HARTFORD COURT, Russian River Valley, California									         19

cruvinet red
2022 	 PINOT NOIR  |  BELLE GLOS 'CLARK & TELEPHONE', Santa Maria Valley, California		      						      18
2020 	 MERLOT  |  DUCKHORN, Napa Valley, California		      									         25
2018 	 NEBBIOLO  |  DAMILANO LECINQUEVIGNE, Barolo, Piemonte, Italy		      							       24
2015 	 TEMPRANILLO-GARNACHA  | REMELLURI RESERVA, Rioja, Spain									         25
2021 	 SHIRAZ  | MOLLYDOOKER "THE BOXER", South Australia										          18
2021 	 SANGIOVESE  | CECCHI CHIANTI CLASSICO, Tuscany, Italy									         17
2021 	 CABERNET SAUVIGNON  |  CLOS DU VAL, Napa Valley, California	     								        25
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W H I T E S

sparkling  
NV	 VEUVE CLIQUOT YELLOW LABEL, Champagne, France 	                  			   155
NV	 BANFI ROSA REGALE BRACHETTO D'ACQUI DOLCE, Piedmonte, Italy 	                  			   187ml     12
2022	 BANFI PLACIDO MOSCATO D'ASTI, Piedmonte, Italy 	                  			   48
NV 	 TROUILLARD BRUT, AOC, Champagne, France	 92
NV 	 KRUG 'GRANDE CUVEE' BRUT, Reims, Champagne, France	 350
2019 	 THIERRY TISSOT ROSE EXTRA DRY, Bugey France	 76
NV 	 CAPOSALDO PROSECCO, Veneto, Italy			   68

chardonnay
2021 	 NINER, Edna Valley, California				    60
2021 	 HARTFORD COURT, Russian River Valley, California	 76
2019 	 DUMOL 'ISOBEL', CHARLES HEINTZ VINEYARD, Sonoma Coast, Sonoma County, California	 145

  
sauvignon blanc
2022 	 CAKEBREAD CELLARS, Napa Valley, California			   76
2022 	 BABICH, Marlborough, New Zealand			  48

white varietal
2021 	 PALACIO DE FEFINANES ALBARINO, Galicia, Rias Baixas, Spain			   68
NV 	 MÖNCHHOF "ROBERT EYMAEL" ESTATE RIESLING QUALITÄTSWEIN, Ürzig, Mosel, Germany			   64
2022 	 BANFI LE RIME PINOT GRIGIO, Toscana, Italy			  48
2018 	 CLOS LE VIGNEAU VOUVRAY, Loire Valley, France	  54
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rosé
2022 	 ANGELINE ROSE OF PINOT NOIR, Russian River Valley, California			   48
2021 	 THE SEEKER GRENACHE SYRAH, Provence, France			   52

R E D S
pinot noir
2022 	 KINGS RIDGE, Willamette Valley, Oregon				    59
2021 	 AU BON CLIMAT, Santa Barbara, California				    62
2022 	 BELLE GLOS 'CLARK & TELEPHONE', Santa Maria Valley, California				    70
2019 	 DOMAINE SERENE YAMHILL, Oregon				    98
2020 	 SEA SMOKE 'SOUTHING' ESTATE, Santa Rita Hills, Santa Barbara, Central Coast, California			  175
2020 	 SEA SMOKE 'TEN' ESTATE, Santa Rita Hills, Santa Barbara, Central Coast, California			   190

domestic red
2019	 PRIDE MOUNTAIN MERLOT, Napa County-Sonoma County, California	 125
2019	 STAGS LEAP WINERY PETITE SIRAH, Napa Valley, California	 81
2020	 DUCKHORN MERLOT, Napa Valley, California	 98
2019	 EARTHQUAKE BY MICHAEL DAVID ZINFANDEL, Lodi, California	 52

cabernet sauvignon
2021	 DAOU, Paso Robles, California	 59
2020	 QUILT, Napa Valley, California	 60
2021	 PEJU, Napa Valley, California	 74
2021	 CLOS DU VAL, Napa Valley, California	 98
2020	 TURNBULL, Napa Valley, California	 89
2021	 CAYMUS, Napa Valley, California	 180
2017	 STAGLIN FAMILY ESTATE, Rutherford-Napa Valley California	 450
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red import
2015	 REMELLURI RESERVA, Rioja, Spain	 98
2021	 SHIRAZ, MOLLYDOOKER "THE BOXER", South Australia	 72
2021	 MALBEC, MDZ, Mendoza, Argentina	 56

red wine of italy
2018	 BUSSOLA 'CA' DEL LAITO', Valpolicella Ripasso Classico Superiore, Veneto	 63
2021	 CECCHI CHIANTI CLASSICO, Tuscany, Italy	 68
2018	 NEBBIOLO, DAMILANO LECINQUEVIGNE, Barolo, Piemonte, Italy	 96

red wine of france
2018	 CHÂTEAU LA ROSE PERRIÈRE, Lussac Saint-Émilion, Bordeaux	 65
2018	 REMOISSENET ROGUE PINOT NOIR, Bourgogne, Burgundy	 78
1999	 LOUIS REMY 'DERRIÈRE LA GRANGE', Chambolle-Musigny 1er Cru, Bourgogne	 207
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